LAKESIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL

BOYS 7/8 SOCCER 2020 SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent

Mon. March 30 Perry/Blalack MS
Tues. April 14 Field/Perry MS
Tues. April 21 Long/Field MS
Tues. April 28 Bush/Long MS
Tues. May 5 Polk/Bush MS
Tues. May 12 Blalack/Polk
Fri.-Sat. May 15-16 District Tourn.

Coaches: Blake Jameson, Aaron Ziehm

Site

Lobo Stadium
Perry MS
Lobo Stadium
Long MS

Lobo Stadium

Standridge Stadium

TBA

Time

5:30/6:30pm
5:30/6:30pm
5:30/6:30pm
5:30/6:30pm
5:30/6:30pm
5:30/6:30pm

TBA

Co-Principals: Kelley Carr, Kelly Hastings

LAKESIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL
GIRLS 7/8 SOCCER 2020 SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent

Mon. March 30 Perry/Blalack MS
Tues. April 14 Field/Perry
Tues. April 21 Long/Field MS
Tues. April 28 Bush/Long MS
Tues. May 5 Polk/Bus MS
Tues. May 12 Blalack/Polk
Fri.-Sat. May 15-16 District Tourn.

Coaches: Crystal Drummond, Manuel Cordova

Site

Blalack MS
Lobo Stadium
Field MS
Lobo Stadium
Bush MS
Lobo Stadium

TBA

Time

5:30/6:30pm
5:30/6:30pm
5:30/6:30pm
5:30/6:30pm
5:30/6:30pm
5:30/6:30pm

TBA

Co-Principals: Kelley Carr, Kelly Hastings
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